THE DATASHEET OF
NLP65-7629J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
POWER
NLP65 Series
Single, Dual and Triple Output
Total Power: 		 65 - 75 W
Input Voltage: 	85 - 264 Vac

17.	NOTICE: Some models do not support all options. Please contact your local Artesyn Embedded Technologies representative or use the on-line
model number search tool at http://www.artesyn.com/power
Model Numbering Options
a)	The enclosure version NLP65-9608EJ includes: IEC connector, on/off switch, wire harness output connector and fitted cover. To order, please
add the suffix ‘E’ the model number. See NLP65 enclosure for details.
b)	A Safety earth ground pin and ground choke are available as an option.
	 To order, please add the suffix ‘G’ the model number, e.g. NLP65-X608GJ.
c)	To order an enclosure kit (unfitted), order the part number LPX80.
Mechanical Drawing
C19
ALL DIMENSIONSIN INCHES (mm)
5.00
(127.00)
MAXIMUM COMPONENT
HEIGHT 1.26  (32.00)
N 1
1
J3J1
J2
6
4.550
(115.57)
2.550
(64.770)
TOLERANCE: .xxx   0.005"
 .xx    0.02"
0.225
(5.715)
3.00
(76.20)
3
Mounting
Hole Diameter
0.156 (4.00)
TT1T1
L
NLP65 Series Data Sheet
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 S.Diablo Way
Tempe, AZ 85282
USA
+1 888 412 7832
Europe (UK)
Waterfront Business Park
Merry Hill, Dudley
West Midlands, DY5 1LX
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1384 842 211
Asia (HK)
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
+852 2176 3333
For more information: www.artesyn.com/power
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn and the Artesyn Embedded Technologies logo are trademarks and
service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All other names and logos referred to are trade names,
trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective owners. © 2016 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc.
All rights reserved. For full legal terms and conditions, please visit www.artesyn.com/legal.
NLP65 Series-DS 21Mar2016
Input Pin Connections
J1
Pin 1 AC Line
Pin 2 No Pin
Pin 3 AC Neutral
J2 (On ‘G’ Suffic Only)
Pin 1 Safety Ground
Input and Output Connectors Mating Connectors